
Title First Name Middle Name Last Name Categories Children E‐mail Add E‐mail Disp E‐mail 2 Address
Allen Parten CCHS 75 alparten@gmail.com
Andrea Burroughs CCHS 75 a‐burroughs@comcast.net
Andree Kosak CCHS 75 akosak@mac.com
Ann Kennedy CCHS 75 allhrsfarm@yahoo.com
Anna Paine Gomez CCHS 75 permabella@hotmail.com
Barbara L. Rice CCHS 75 blrice@southernco.com
Becky Burch Myers CCHS 75 myer1823@bellsouth.net
Becky Bonner Bradley CCHS 75 b.bradley@charter.net
Beth Hale‐SwindCCHS 75 castmandu1@aol.com
Beth Hale Swindell CCHS 75 firebirdmom05@aol.com
Beverly Logan CCHS 75 beverlylogan@msn.com
Bill Duval CCHS 75 bill.duval@verizon.net
Bob Branch CCHS 75 fcrb123@yahoo.com
Boo Traylor‐HasCCHS 75 vadawg@charter.net
Bruce Beck CCHS 75 beck.bruce@comcast.net
Carol Goodloe Williams CCHS 76 twill53083@aol.com
Carol Shipp Beaullieu CCHS 75 cbeaullieu@bellsouth.net
Caroline Rowan Fincher CCHS 75 tendoglover@bellsouth.net
Carolyn Davenport CCHS 75 carolyn.davenport@att.net
Cathy Gorham Dawkins CCHS 75 basket521@bellsouth.net
Chap Cook CCHS 75 ccook007@aol.com
Charles Kenyon CCHS 75 charles.kenyon@comcast.net
Chris Hale CCHS 75 chrishale57@yahoo.com
Dale Duncan CCHS 75 ddun265@aol.com
Dan Aguar CCHS 75 asappost@hotmail.com
Darrell Norman CCHS 75 purpldawg@yahoo.com
Dave Hudgins CCHS 75 doubledawgdave@hotmail.com
DeDe Parsons Guest CCHS 75 dguest@athensacademy.org
Donna Bailey Morris CCHS 75 donna@mbm.net
Eileen Brock Anderson CCHS 75 Devileen@yahoo.com
Ellen Fowler Peters CCHS 75 econnect@securenym.net
Eric and Ellen Peters CCHS 75 epeters2@securenym.net
Erin Cumuze BuCCHS 75 burns1081@gmail.com
Eugenia Langford Ham CCHS 75 sunnyelh@hotmail.com



Frank and Tammy Kitchens CCHS 75 mfkitchens@hotmail.com
Guy Tweedell CCHS 75 tweedellrestomods@yahoo.com
Harry and Hillary Shuford CCHS 75 hshuford_1999@yahoo.com
Hope Hinton Foxley CCHS 75 hopefoxley@gmail.com
Hugh Macaulay CCHS 75 ham03@comcast.net
James Thomas Sr CCHS 75 jaybrydman@juno.com
Jane Huff Henson CCHS 75 jhhenson57@gmail.com
Jane Scott Boyd CCHS 75 boydj7@gmail.com
Jean Kingston CCHS 75 jeankingston@juno.com
Jeff Jowdy CCHS 75 jeffjowdy@yahoo.com
Jon Tuck CCHS 75 getjtuck@gmail.com
Jonathan King CCHS 75 jpkdawg@charter.net
Joseph McLeod CCHS 75 joemcleod@nc.rr.com
Joy Kidd Patterson CCHS 75 spatterson3@sc.rr.com
Julie Harrison Saunders CCHS 75 juliesflfun@hotmail.com
Karen Saffle Moore CCHS 75 kymoor@gmail.com
Kay Chapman Tiller CCHS 75 ktiller@ai‐insurancegroup.com
Kevin Burke kburke@cinci.rr.com
Kyle Brown CCHS 75 krbrown48@verizon.net
Laura Mell‐Acker CCHS 75 Laura.ack@hotmail.com
Laura Mell Ackerley CCHS 75 ackerley@uga.edu
Laura Rodriguez Humphries CCHS 75 lrhump@comcast.net
Leigh McCoy‐ Holst lh2bcpht@yahoo.com
Lisa Blackstone lisa@lisabblackstone.com
Louis Ygartua CCHS 75 louis.ygartua@marcresearch.com
Lynn Nicholson Kinley CCHS 75 breezer320@yahoo.com
Lynn Doster Boyd CCHS 75 lboyd5@bellsouth.net
Lynn Donaldson McLeod lynnmcleod@nc.rr.com
Lynne Brooks Benton CCHS 75 ilovechickadees@yahoo.com
M Timothy Elder stonehaven1@charter.net
Mandy Miller Pole CCHS 75 cnamandy@bellsouth.net
Margie Payne Pearce CCHS 75 mpearce2@triad.rr.com
Maria Metropolis CCHS 75 mmward@owrugs.com
Marilyn Poole Meadows CCHS 75 marilynjaz@yahoo.com
Mark Robinson CCHS 75 mark@cablerightinc.com



Martha Heric CCHS 75 mhtrc59@gmail.com
Martha Nunnally Harris CCHS 75 mnharris@spart7.org
Mary Haynes Fierle CCHS 75 maryfierle@bellsouth.net
Melanie Cobb Parsons CCHS 75 mparsons@rocketmail.com
Melanie Hammond Kopp CCHS 75 melanie@tullsales.com
Melanie Peacock Ayers CCHS 75 melanie@mastertileeast.com
Michael Hutto CCHS 75 mm_hutto@hotmail.com
Mike Ozburn CCHS 75 mike.ozburn@opnli.com
Missy Harris Hill CCHS 75 missyhill@hotmail.com
Nancy Mangum Duce CCHS 75 nmd123@bellsouth.net
Nathaniel Cooper CCHS 75 ncuprics@comcast.net
Nita Arnold Woodruff CCHS 75 nwoodruff@bellsouth.net
Pam Bergh Woodruff CCHS 75 pamelawoodruff@aol.com
Patsy Newton Bryan CCHS 75 patsybryan@bellsouth.net
Patti Edwards Jordan CCHS 75 patticejordan@comcast.net
Paul Dyson CCHS 75 pauld@ussmissouri.org
Peggy May CCHS 75 pmay@mallen.net
Peggy McGarity Bryant CCHS 75 spabjeb2@aol.com
Polly Harrison McDaniel CCHS 75 pollysgarden@charter.net
Richard Bennett CCHS 75 richsells4u@charter.net
Ricky Garcia CCHS 75 rickyg0325@yahoo.com
Rita Floyd Gohlke CCHS 75 luvlyritaa@me.com
Robert Keith Hellmann CCHS 75 rkhellmann@comcast.net
Robert Ballou CCHS 75 rcballou@bellsouth.net
Rodney Smith CCHS 75 rodneysmith006@comcast.net
Roger Royce Adams CCHS 75 adamsr@shands.ufl.edu
Ronnie Hix CCHS 75 service@johnbaileyautos.net
Ruthie Sentell Wilson CCHS 75 twilson8025@charter.net
Salliebet Wildman CCHS 75 stresher1@yahoo.com
Scott Van Sant CCHS 75 scott_vansant@hotmail.com
Sharon Cobb Smith CCHS 75 smithsha1@aol.com
Sheilah Cooper Barnett CCHS 75 slbarnett@liberty.edu
Steve Dancz CCHS 75 sdancz@gmail.com
Terry Wright CCHS 75 frankie562000@yahoo.com
Terry Neal CCHS 75 onealterry@bellsouth.net



Theresa Lewis CCHS 75 tmooresb6@qmail.com
Tim Mackey CCHS 75 tmackey@leonfarmer.com

Zan@zt3placemaker.com
Steve Landers CCHS 75 jstevenlanders@yahoo.com

Bill Ball   ‐    wmball@earthlink.net

Steve Griffin  ‐  family.of.griffin@gmail.com

Keith Guest  ‐  kguest@daltoncarpetone.com

Debra Oliphant Sykes  ‐  dsykes@cox.net

Mike Richmond  ‐  mbr@uga.edu


